


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17133/2023

Satya Narayan Gupta S/o Sh. Gajanand Gupta

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mamraj Gurjar for
Ms. Shalini Sheoran
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Neeraj Batra

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

09/05/2024

On request, put up on 25.07.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Simple Kumawat /07