


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17133/2023

Satya Narayan Gupta S/o Sh. Gajanand Gupta

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mukesh Kumar Goyal
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Neeraj Batra
Ms. Sneha Kaushal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

19/02/2026

Put up before another Bench in which one of us (Mr. Inderjeet Singh, J.) is not a Member.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Dushyant/29