

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17133/2023

Satya Narayan Gupta S/o Sh. Gajanand Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union of India & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Kumar Goyal
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Neeraj Batra assisted by Mr. Ravindra Pal Singh Ms. Sneha Kaushal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

29/04/2026

List the matter after summer vacation as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J